
Our Summer Camp is non-stop 

fun! We offer Gymnastics, 

Cheer, Tumbling, Martial Arts, 

Ballet, Arts & Crafts, Field 

Trips and much, much, more!!! 

We are a great way to stay in 

shape and beat the South Flor-

ida heat.  Your child can work 

on acquiring new gymnastic 

skills or perfecting and advanc-

ing the skills that they already 

have along with all of our other 

activities. 

Please note there is a $25.00 per 

child yearly registration fee due at 

the time of registration. 
20911 Johnson Street Suite 116 

Pembroke Pines, FL 33029 

 

PRICE L IST  
SUMMER CAMP 

Per three week session  8:30-5 pm 
Daily 8:30-5 pm 
Half Day 8:30-12:30 
Lunch Daily 
Early Drop Off (7:30 am) Per Session 
Late Pick Up (6:30 pm) Per Session 
Early & Late Weekly 

Per Session 
$480 
$45.00 
$405.00 
$5.00 
$525.00 
$525000 
$585.00 

We offer a 10% discount off after the 
first sibling  

 

 
**Deposit will be applied to total  

Per Session 
$100.00 

**Please note that deposits, session fees  and 
registration fees are non-refundable & non-
transferable 

 

Daily Schedule*  

Early Extended Care 
Check in 
Arts & Crafts 
Group Stretch 
Gymnastics/Cheer/Fitness 
Lunch (Bring your own) 
Movie  
Gymnastics/Cheer & Games 
Snack (Bring Your Own) 
Pick Up 
Extended Care Late 

7:30-8:30 
8:30 am 
9:00-10:00 
10:00-10:15 
10:15-12:30 
12:30-1:15 
1:15-2:15  
2:15-4:30 
4:30 pm 
5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 

* We reserve the right to change the schedule 
as necessary 

 
 

You can either mail, email or fax your 
registration form.  
 

 
Phone: 954-430-1530 / 954-667-5085 

Fax: 954-680-3879 
Email: coralreefgym@att.net 

www.coralreefgymnastics.com 

Summer Camp Registration 

Sign up for: 

June 14-July 2, 2010  

July 5-July 23, 2010 

July 26-August 13, 2010 

August 16-20 

 

 

Subtotal: 

Total: 

8:30-5 pm  

Time 

8:30-5 pm  

8:30-5 pm 

8:30-5 pm   

   

 

480.00 

Price 

480.00 

480.00 

160.00 

 

 

MasterCard 

Visa 

Check 

Credit Card # 

Signature 

Method of Payment  

Exp. date 

Cash 

Name 

Address 

Phone 


