

Our Summer Camp is non-stop fun! We offer Gymnastics, Cheer, Tumbling, Martial Arts, Ballet, Arts & Crafts, Field Trips and much, much, more!!! We are a great way to stay in shape and beat the South Florida heat. Your child can work on acquiring new gymnastic skills or perfecting and advancing the skills that they already have along with all of our other activities.

Please note there is a \$25.00 per child yearly registration fee due at the time of registration.

PRICE LIST

SUMMER CAMP Per three week session 8:30-5 pm Daily 8:30-5 pm Half Day 8:30-12:30 Lunch Daily Early Drop Off (7:30 am) Per Session Late Pick Up (6:30 pm) Per Session Early & Late Weekly	Per Session \$480 \$45.00 \$405.00 \$5.00 \$525.00 \$525000 \$585.00
We offer a 10% discount off after the first sibling	
**Deposit will be applied to total	Per Session \$100.00
**Please note that deposits, session fees and registration fees are non-refundable & non-transferable	
Daily Schedule*	
Early Extended Care Check in	7:30-8:30
Arts & Crafts	8:30 am 9:00-10:00
Group Stretch	10:00-10:00
Gymnastics/Cheer/Fitness	10:15-12:30
Lunch (Bring your own)	12:30-1:15
Movie	1:15-2:15
Gymnastics/Cheer & Games	2:15-4:30
Snack (Bring Your Own)	4:30 pm
Pick Up	5:00 pm

5:00-6:30

* We reserve the right to change the schedule as necessary

Extended Care Late

You can either mail, email or fax your registration form.

Summer Camp Registration

Sign up for:	Time	Price
☐ June 14-July 2, 2010 ☐ July 5-July 23, 2010 ☐ July 26-August 13, 2010	8:30-5 pm 8:30-5 pm 8:30-5 pm	480.00 480.00 480.00
☐ August 16-20	8:30-5 pm	160.00
	Subtotal:	
	Total:	
Name		
Address		
Phone Method of Payment		
Cash		
Check		
Visa		
MasterCard		
Credit Card #	Ехр	o. date
Signature		

CORAL REEF
GYMNASTICS AND CHEER

20911 Johnson Street Suite 116 Pembroke Pines, FL 33029

Phone: 954-430-1530 / 954-667-5085 Fax: 954-680-3879

Email: coralreefgym@att.net